

Игорь Носович Рудковск 19889

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Носович Рудковск

MR - 3059 DIVISION

Кармелит SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1219

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि वहाँ मापी
कुल में मशीन है जो कुल - 100 रु.
में पूरा है जो श्री राम किनचनसिंह
सहायक अभियन्ता. का. का. का. के नाम
से निम्नलिखित किया जाता है


Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2
17.6.21

Issued to Mr. Ranjan Kumar. J.E.

17/06/21
EE

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: -	Item	kg	No	hect	PWD road
	to	kg	area		
Agency:-	Nand kishore Singh				
Agg No:-	Rwd/SSM-7 MR - maint policy				
	-78/21-22				
Date of work start:-	29.12.2021				
Date of work completion:-	28.12.22				

① clearing and grubbing road
land by manuals etc.

$$2 \times 30 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1800.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 15.00 \times 1.00 = 30.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1830.00 \text{ m}^2$$

② providing hsb for etc.

$$4 \times 4.75 \times 1.00 = 19.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3 \times 4.05 \times 1.15 = 13.97 \text{ m}^2$$

$$7 \times 6.40 \times 1.45 = 64.96 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3 \times 3.20 \times 0.85 = 8.16 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 5.10 \times 1.15 = 29.33$$

$$135.42 \text{ m}^2$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1st and final bill					
① clearing and grubbing road land by manual means etc					
Qty - 0.1849	from			TMSP-1	
@ 59228.52					Rs 10861.00
② Const of earthen shoulders					
Qty - 724.50	M3	from		TMSP-3	
@ 211.68					Rs 153362.00
③ providing curb etc.					
Qty - 23.70 M ²	from			TMSP-1	
@ 2307.16					Rs 54680
④ providing work etc - 2 etc.					
Qty - 19.79 M ²	from			TMSP-2	
@ 4166.23					Rs 82500.00 82450.00
⑤ providing work etc - 3 etc					
Qty - 35.57 M ²	from			TMSP-2	
@ 3834.68					Rs 136169.00
⑥ providing prime coat with ss					
Qty - 473.52 M ²	from			TMSP-3	
@ 56.74					Rs 26868.00
⑦ providing mastic type B etc.					
Qty - 753.52 M ²	from			TMSP-3	Rs 185690.00
@ 246.43					Rs 11761.00
⑧ providing tack coat with					Rs 7
Qty - 4201.65 M ²	from			TMSP-4	
@ 18.87					Rs 79285.00
Continuation					

Continuation Rs 79285.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing 300 B.C. etc.					
Qty - 86.20 m ² from TM BP - 4					
@ 13236.47				Rs	1140984.00
(10) Providing 1m Stone					
(a) 1m Stone - 2					
(b) 200m - Stone - 5					
(11) Providing Retro reflectorised					
1.92 m ²					
(12) Providing and Piping of Retro-reflectorised					
signs board etc.					
(i) 600 mm eq. rectangular				10	48.00
(ii) 600 mm circular				10	
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular				2	
(iv) 900 mm side octagon				1.00	
(13) Providing boundary pillars etc					
44.00 nos					
(14) Providing					
(a) 1m Stone					
Qty - 2.00 no from TM BP - 4					
@ 2247.14				Rs	4494.00
(b) 200m Stone					
Qty - 5.00 no from TM BP - 4					
@ 647.93				Rs	3239.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing Retro-reflectorised traffic signs etc.					
Qty - 1.92 m ² from TMRP - 4					
@ 12688.01				Rs	24361.00
(12) Providing and fixing Retro-reflectorised traffic sign board					
i) 600 mm equilateral					
Qty - 48.00 NO from TMRP - 4					
@ 3574.08				Rs	171556.00
ii) 600 mm circular					
Qty - 10.00 NO from TMRP - 4					
@ 3658.48				Rs	36585.00
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 4					
@ 3532.39				Rs	7065.00
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty - 1.00 NO from TMRP - 4					
@ 7431.28				Rs	7431.00
(13) Providing boundary pillars etc					
Qty - 44.00 NO from TMRP - 5					
@ 553.36				Rs	24348.00
(14) Planting of tree by road land etc.					
Qty - 25.00 NO from TMRP - 5					
@ 902.08				Rs	22552.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) WBM 98-3: - 35.51 @ 714.30					
				RS	2537.00
(5) MSS: - 753.52 @ 14.13					
		107.		RS	1064.00
(6) SABC - 86.20 M ³ @ 795.97					
		107.		RS	68.96.00
(7) Plaster - 16 @ 184.59				RS	295.00
				Total S F	25831.00
				Grand total -	268059.6.00
				less 23% (-)	617070.00 61653
					206584.00
					2064059.

Reel
14.03.22
SEI-

Amended → 2059391-

material statement

(1) Earth: 724.50 M ³					
(2) L.S. 26.5 to 9.5: - 15.16 M ³					
(b) 9.5 to 2.36 - 6.06 M ³					
(c) 2.36 mm below - 9.10 M ³					
(3) WBM 63 to 48 - 23.95 M ³					
(b) S.C. 5.27 M ³					
(4) WBM 3 SB + 22.7 - 42.96 M ³					
(b) S.C. 8.52 M ³					
(5) SS-1 - 0.402 MT					
(6) RS-1 - 1.155 MT					
(7) S 90 - 11.379 MT					
(8) Sand - 0.23 M ³					

Reel
14.03.22
25

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Professional Valn - 2059341.					
Memo of Payment					
By S.D. @ 5% —					102967 -
" Income Tax @ 1% —					20593 -
" Labour cess @ 1% —					20593 -
" C.A.S.T @ 1% —					20593 -
" S.A.S.T @ 1% —					20593 -
" S. Fee —					9334 -
" Royalty —					39889.
					<u>234562</u>
By Chafur — 1824279					<u>2059341</u>

10/31/22
 2059 341-42 Tally
 Less fifty nine thousand
 Three hundred thirty seven

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2

11

153